
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
355 
370 
377 
346 
308 
311 

321 

Class 
R3 SP 
R3 SP 
R3 SP 
R3 SP 
R3 SP 
R3 SP 

R3 SP 

Name 
DOVJAK Anže 
ŽELEZNIK Luka 
ŠKULJ Mark 
KOLMANIČ Matic 
ŠTEFANČIČ Nik 
MRAMOR Mark 

PRUNK Nik 

Club 
AMD Šlander 
AMD Hajdina 
AMD Hajdina 
AMD Ptuj 
AMD Hajdina 
AMD Šlander 

ŠK MEGA 

Best Tm 
1:08.888 
1:09.051 
1:09.278 
1:09.342 
1:09.422 
1:09.673 

Diff 
0.163 
0.390 
0.454 
0.534 
0.785 

Gap 
0.163 
0.227 
0.064 
0.080 
0.251 

Speed 
83,614 
83,417 
83,143 
83,067 
82,971 
82,672 

- 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 

0 

Laps 
7 
7 
8 
7 
9 
8 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 23.5.2016. 9:44:52 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Clerk of the Course: Dare DUBARIČ 

Orbits 
www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

KARTING NOVI MAROF - KK-02; KKS-03 
R3 Rotax JUNIOR 
Qualify 
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:40:08 

Novi Marof 1,600 km 
22.5.2016. 10:40 


